Thursday, 14.11.2024

10:30
10:45

11:25
11:35
12:35
12:45
15:45
15:55
16:35
16:45

Friday, 15.10.2024

09:00
09:10
09:35
10:25
10:35
13:55
14:05
14:50
15:00
20:05
20:15

NRW Trophy 2024
International Competition

10:45
11:25

11:35
12:35
12:45
15:45
15:55
16:35
16:45
21:40

09:10
09:35
10:25
10:35
13:55
14:05
14:50
15:00
20:05
20:15
22:00

Basic Novice Ice Dance
Intermediate Novice Ice Dance

Ice Resurfacing

Advanced Novice Ice Dance
Ice Resurfacing

Advanced Novice Girls

Ice Resurfacing

Advanced Novice Boys

Ice Resurfacing

Junior Women

Basic Novice Ice Dance
Intermediate Novice Ice Dance

Advanced Novice Ice Dance
Ice Resurfacing

Advanced Novice Girls

Ice Resurfacing

Advanced Novice Boys

Ice Resurfacing

Junior Women

Ice Resurfacing

Junior Men

PD
PD

PD

SP

SP

SP

FD
FD

FD

FP

SP

FP

SP
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Saturday, 16.11.2024

09:30

11:40
11:50

12:40
12:50
14:35
14:45
15:15
15:40
15:50
18:15
18:25
19:20
19:30

Sunday, 17.11.2024

09:00

09:35
10:45

11:10
11:20
13:40
13:50
15:55
17:10

NRW Trophy 2024
International Competition

11:40
11:50
12:40
12:50
14:35
14:45
15:15
15:40
15:50
18:15
18:25
19:20
19:30
21:15

09:35

10:45
11:10

11:20
13:40
13:50
15:55
17:10
20:10

Junior Ice Dance

Ice Resurfacing
Junior Pairs

Ice Resurfacing
Junior Men

Ice Resurfacing
Advanced Novice Pairs
Senior Pairs

Ice Resurfacing
Senior Women
Ice Resurfacing
Senior Men

Ice Resurfacing
Senior Ice Dance

Advanced Novice Pairs

Junior Pairs
Senior Pairs

Ice Resurfacing
Junior Ice Dance
Ice Resurfacing
Senior Ice Dance
Senior Men
Senior Women

RD

SP

FP

SP
SP

SP

SP

RD

FP

FP
FP

FD

FD

FP
FP
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